
2010 CARROLL TIGER BASEBALL

Date Level Opponent Site Time

Tue, May 25, 2010 JV/Varsity Harlan Carroll 5:30

Thu, May 27, 2010 JV/Varsity Webster City Carroll 5:30

Fri, May 28, 2010 JV/Varsity Atlantic Carroll 5:30

Tue, Jun 1, 2010 JV/Varsity ADM Carroll 5:30

Wed, Jun 2, 2010 JV/Varsity Perry Perry 4:00

Wed, Jun 2, 2010 Frosh Woodward Academy Carroll 11:00

Fri, Jun 4, 2010 JV/Varsity Saydel Carroll 5:30

Sat, Jun 5, 2010 Varsity Coon Rapids Tourney Coon Rapids TBA

Mon, Jun 7, 2010 JV/Varsity Dallas Center-Grimes Dallas Center 5:30

Mon, Jun 7, 2010 Frosh Ankeny Carroll 11:00

Wed, Jun 9, 2010 JV/Varsity Boone Carroll 5:30

Fri, Jun 11, 2010 Frosh Atlantic Atlantic 12:00

Sat, Jun 12, 2010 Varsity Carroll Invitational Carroll 10:00

Sun, Jun 13, 2010 Varsity Carroll Invitational Carroll 12:00

Mon, Jun 14, 2010 JV/Varsity Carlisle Carroll 5:30

Mon, Jun 14, 2010 Frosh Jefferson-Scranton Jefferson 11:00

Wed, Jun 16, 2010 Frosh Denison Carroll 11:00

Wed, Jun 16, 2010 JV/Varsity Ballard Slater 5:30

Thu, Jun 17, 2010 Frosh Boone Boone 1:00

Fri, Jun 18, 2010 2 Varsity Winterset Winterset 5:30

Sat, Jun 19, 2010 JV/Varsity Kuemper Kuemper 5:30

Mon, Jun 21, 2010 Frosh ADM Adel 11:00

Mon, Jun 21, 2010 JV/Varsity ADM Adel 5:30

Wed, Jun 23, 2010 JV/Varsity Perry Carroll 5:30

Fri, Jun 25, 2010 JV/Varsity Saydel Saydel 5:30

Sat, Jun 26, 2010 Varsity Kuemper Invitational Carroll 10:00

Sun, Jun 27, 2010 Varsity Kuemper Invitational Carroll 11:00

Mon, Jun 28, 2010 2 Varsity Dallas Center-Grimes Carroll 5:30

Mon, Jun 28, 2010 Frosh Denison Denison 11:00

Tue, Jun 29, 2010 Frosh Jefferson-Scranton Carroll 11:00

Wed, Jun 30, 2010 Frosh Ankeny Ankeny 11:00

Wed, Jun 30, 2010 JV/Varsity Boone Boone 5:30

Thu, July 1, 2010 Frosh Kuemper Carroll 11:00

Fri, July 2, 2010 JV/Varsity Waukee Carroll 5:30

Tue, July 6, 2010 Frosh Dallas Center-Grimes Carroll 11:00

Tue, July 6, 2010 JV/Varsity Carlisle Carlisle 4:00

Wed, July 7, 2010 Frosh ADM Carroll 11:00

Wed, July 7, 2010 JV/Varsity Ballard Carroll 5:30

Fri, July 9, 2010 Frosh Kuemper Kuemper 11:00

Mon, July 12, 2010 Frosh Boone Carroll 1:00

Wed, July 14, 2010 JV/Varsity ADM Carroll 5:30

Fri, July 16, 2010 Varsity 3A District vs Harlan Harlan 7:00



Mon, Jul 20, 2010 Varsity 3A District Harlan 7:00

Wed, Jul 22, 2010 Varsity 3A Substate Carroll TBA

Tue, Jul 28, 2010 Varsity State Des Moines TBA

Fri, July 31, 2010 Varsity State Des Moines TBA

Sat, August 1, 2010 Varsity State Des Moines TBA


